
1 �绿 Green   ppm/operate

2 �⻩ Yellow             10ppm

3 �⻩ Yellow           100ppm

4��红 Red             1000ppm

5 �红 Red                   1Vol%

�

LED显示为以下测量范围
LED-display for following measuring ranges

Mic-Nose    属USTSensor专利技术，采用先进传感器制造工艺及模型算法，提升检测最低识别率，极大提高反应时间与选择性。

Mic-Nose    is USTSensor's professional Technology,with advanced craft and algorithm of model to improve min.
resolution and enhance the response time and selectivity.
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Sensing Technology for Life Change

Prüfer

Prüfer

Hydrogen Leaking Detector 

Hydrogen Leaking Detector 

氢气泄漏检测仪

氢⽓泄漏检测仪

Technical Data

Measuring Range

Dimensions of sensor head

Weight

Power consumption          

Power supply      

Operating time

Storage temperature   
                                      

Operating temperature

Sensor element

Response time

Min. resolution

传感器技术

Detection Gas
检测⽓体

反应时间

最低识别率

测量范围

Dimensions
产品尺⼨

饶管尺⼨

重量

功耗

电源

操作时间

储存温度范围

操作温度范围

Accessories
配件�

0 1000ppm -

φ 8mm,⻓L300mm

⻓�L  190mm

宽�W   50mm

⾼�H    28mm

可达连续操作 小时8 min 8 hours.

- ...+ ℃25 50 �

320g 

0 85VA.

NiMH 4 1 2V × .
1800mAh

- ...+ ℃40 70

mains charger unit

输⼊�
充电器电源

input 230V 50 Hz -/

输出�output DC  9V  1A

Mic Nose- TM

H2

T0 9 0 5S. ≤ .

1ppm

技术参数Prüfer

Prüfer

Prüfer

Prüfer Gas-Leakage Detector can detect different gas
 in a short fast time with a wide choice.

⽓体泄漏检测仪可快速检测不同⽓体，选择性极佳。

 

    With set-button for suppression of background gases
设置键⽤来抑制背景⽓体

    Microprocessor controlled unit
微处理器控制单元

    LED-and digital display of gas concentration,from low 
ppm  range to"Lower Explosive Limit"  (LEL) in Vol% 

微处理器控制LED数字显⽰不同的⽓体浓度，探测
量程从极⼩的ppm到爆炸下限(LEL)

    Automatic Zero setting
⾃动零位调整

    Acoustic signal depending on concentration 
(can be switched off)

声⾳信号取决于浓度⾼低(可关闭)

    Acoustic and visual warning when 5 set  alarm points 
     are exceeded

当检测到⽓体泄漏时会有声光报警

   Leakage Detector with hydrogen system is applicable to
   hydrogen refueling station, hydrogen energy vehicles and 
   power station, etc.

含氢系统的泄漏检测�(适⽤于加氢站\氢能源汽⻋\电站等环境)

    Anti-explosion aluminum housing
防爆铝外壳体

     Service button in keypad for adjustment
带有⾃检报错功能

    -  packSeparate charger for recharging  of built in power  
单独的充电器充电，内置电源组

    Optional with calibration certification
     

可选择是否需要证书
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